PCC Dorset

The Office of the Police & Crime Commissioner

SEPTEMBER 2013

Year

Date

Claim No.

Expense
Type

Method

Claimed

Details

Journey (From)

Via

Journey (To)

Short Description

Category
of
Travel

Nights

Amount
(other
than
mileage

Mileage
@ .113p

Total

Amount
Claimed

Amount
Paid

Amount
Not Paid

Amount
Repaid

Status

Reason if
not Paid

2013/2014

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Meeting

Headquarters

Dorchester

Meeting of Police and
Crime Panel

12

£

1.36

2013/2014

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Meeting

Headquarters

Weymouth

Meeting and visit to
CCTV Control Centre

43

£

4.86

2013/2014

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Speaker

Home

Poole

Guest speaker at
meeting of Poole
Housing Partnership

0.68

2013/2014

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Meeting/Speaker

Dorchester

Headquarters

Blandford Forum

Meeting - Dorset
Community Safety
Partnership. Guest
Speaker - Dorset
Magistrates
Association AGM

38

4.29

2013/2014

11

20418

Travel

Train

Exp Sep 13

Meeting

Home

London

ICVA Executive
Committee Meeting.
Police Arbitration
Council Meeting. Car
parking

£7.00

2013/2014

13

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Meeting

Bournemouth

Dorchester

Boscombe

Meetings with
Bournemouth Clirs
and Chief Executive.
Meeting at County
Hall. Meetings in
Boscombe. Car
parking

£2.00

37

4.18

2013/2014

16

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Meeting

Headquarters

Bournemouth

Meeting with Daily
Echo

1.02

2013/2014

17

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Forum/Surgery

Headquarters

Blandford

Event - PCC Forum
and Surgery

16

181

2013/2014

23

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Speaker

Headquarters

Bourton

Guest Speaker -
Bourton Parish
Council

55

6.22

2013/2014

24

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Speaker

Home

Shaftesbury

Guest Speaker -
Dorset Local
Enterprise Partnership
Board

21

237

2013/2014

25

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Speaker

Headquarters

Wimborne

Guest Speaker -
Dorset Leaders and
Chief Executives'
Meeting

2013/2014

26

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Meeting

Headquarters

Poole

Meeting - Safer Poole
Partnership Board.
Car parking

£1.00

2013/2014

29

20418

Travel

Exp Sep 13

Event

Home

Cardiff

Event - National
Police Memorial Day
and Reception. Taxi x
2 & toll fee. Parking at
Radisson Blue Hotel.
Evening Meal.

£10.00
£6.20

£15.00

£30.00

225

25.43

TOTALS

£71.20

462

52.22




