

SEPTEMBER 2013

			Expense								Category of		Amount (other than	Mileage		Amount	Amount	Amount		Reason if
Year	Date	Claim No.	Туре	Method	Claimed	Details	Journey (From)	Via	Journey (To)	Short Description	Travel	Nights	mileage	@ .113p	Claimed	Paid	Not Paid	Repaid	Status	not Paid
2013/2014	3	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Meeting	Headquarters		Dorchester	Meeting of Police and Crime Panel				12	£ 1.36					
2013/2014	<u> </u>	20410	Havei	Cai	Exp Sep 13	Weeting	rieauquarters		Dorchester	Meeting and visit to				12	£ 1.30					
2013/2014	4	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Meeting	Headquarters		Weymouth	CCTV Control Centre				43	£ 4.86					
		20110	110101	- Oui	EXP COP 10	mooming	riodaquartoro		rroymoun	Guest speaker at					2 1.00					
										meeting of Poole										
2013/2014	4	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Speaker	Home		Poole	Housing Partnership				6	£ 0.68					
										Meeting - Dorset										
										Community Safety										
										Partnership. Guest										
										Speaker - Dorset										
										Magistrates										
2013/2014	5	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Meeting/Speaker	Dorchester	Headquarters	Blandford Forum	Association AGM				38	£ 4.29					
										ICVA Executive										
										Committee Meeting.										
										Police Arbitration										
										Council Meeting. Car										
2013/2014	11	20418	Travel	Train	Exp Sep 13	Meeting	Home		London	parking			£7.00		£ -					
										Meetings with										
										Bournemouth Cllrs										
										and Chief Executive.										
										Meeting at County										
										Hall. Meetings in										
2013/2014	13	20418	Travel	0	F C 40	Meeting	Bournemouth	Dorchester	Boscombe	Boscombe. Car parking			£2.00	37	£ 4.18					
2013/2014	13	20418	rravei	Car	Exp Sep 13	ivieeting	Bournemouth	Dorchester	Boscombe	Meeting with Daily			£2.00	31	£ 4.18					
2013/2014	16	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Meeting	Headquarters		Bournemouth	Echo				9	£ 1.02					
	10	20410	Havei	Cai	Exp dep 13	Wieeting	rieauquarters		Dodinemodin	Event - PCC Forum				- 3	2 1.02					
2013/2014	17	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Forum/Surgery	Headquarters		Blandford	and Surgery				16	£ 1.81					
2013/2014	- ''	20410	Have	Oui	Exp Ocp 10	1 orani/ourgory	ricaaqaartoro		Dianalora	Guest Speaker -				10	2 1.01		l			
										Bourton Parish										
2013/2014	23	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Speaker	Headquarters		Bourton	Council				55	£ 6.22					
						op cannon				Guest Speaker -										
										Dorset Local										
										Enterprise Partnership										
2013/2014	24	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Speaker	Home		Shaftesbury	Board				21	£ 2.37					
						<u> </u>				Guest Speaker -										
										Dorset Leaders and										
										Chief Executives'										
2013/2014	25	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Speaker	Headquarters		Wimborne	Meeting					£ -					
										Meeting - Safer Poole										
										Partnership Board.										
2013/2014	26	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Meeting	Headquarters		Poole	Car parking			£1.00		£ -					<u> </u>
										Event - National										
										Police Memorial Day										
										and Reception. Taxi x			£10.00							
										2 & toll fee. Parking at			£6.20							
										Radisson Blue Hotel.			£15.00							
2013/2014	29	20418	Travel	Car	Exp Sep 13	Event	Home		Cardiff	Evening Meal.	L		£30.00	225	£ 25.43		ļ			<u> </u>
											TOTALS	0	£71.20	462	£ 52.22	£ -	£ -	£ -		